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Isabel Cristina Lopes da silva
Francisco eudazio cavalcante de sousa
Francisa roberta simplicio ramos
Maria Isabel Dos Santos Arruda
Andreza de oliveira lima
Jordana de Melo salvino

Ana Aliny maciel dos santos

PEDRO LUAN RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
Antonio Davi Moreira de Castro
Francisco wermeson Rodrigues do Nascimento
Marcia Viviane Inacio de Oliveira
Francisca Karine Ananias Evangelista
antonia jamilly de sousa araujo
Leticia Felipe Da Silva

Janaina Gomes da Silva

Francisco Leandro Pereira Ferreira
Maria Karine Alves Da Silva
Thalita da Silva Campos

FRANCISCO WALESSON SOUSA DA COSTA
José Erivando Ribeiro da Silva

Erika Belarmino Costa

Francisco Levy Torres Coelho

Luana Cavalcante Gomes

Leonardo Batista da Silva

Marxwell Tavares dos Santos
Elenilce Felizx de moraes

Ana Beatriz Coelho Costa

Rita de Cassia Valentim Meneses
Vitoria Sabrina de Andrade Ribeiro
Antonia Camila de Melo Salvino
Antonio Jardel Meneses Viana
Raimundo Nonato Viana da Silva

16179391107
16256529775
16344633817
16408548882
16226820013
16242112621
16106104078
12374241817
16092708192
16242028019
23749817290
20620531724
16128198563
20720391983
16234731997
16284274697
16404491630
20719413472
16234475184
16256595956
16167429589
16221264880
16408360115
16429105904
16430100384
16113583016
23646591184
16584309712
16646671231
16158143910
16159257499
16635791648
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4857179300
5587455394
61069223301
6336084329
61069118354
61069024376
7395290305
6356480227
5870091365
61070710326
7598222398
7618675384
7944366330
8469935380
8397398341
2870757379
7793228359
62626189375
11067141308
11097429326
10391619365
8510417369
62624891340
61133428320
9603720321
9606061302
61069314374
8692439347
9075897316
61069031313
63377854363
62840496330
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SAMIRA FERREIRA FERNANDES
Claudio Moisés Vieira Gomes
Karolen Ferreira Barros
Antonia Laiza Lopes dos Santos

16663489551
16449275090
16455522398
16159738977
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10427559308
8038199359
63377938389
9005368373
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